BFS Series
Multi-Bag Housings – Two through Six Round
Designed for high flow industrial and commercial filter•
applications
304L or 316L Stainless Steel Construction for maximum•
durability
2BFS housings with Clamp Closure•
Recognized market leader offering exceptional value--

DIMENSIONS
A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 F	 G	 H	 I	 J
Ordering Guide (Example: 2BFS-2SB-3-316B)
9/16" DIA. HOLE
ON BOLT CIRCLE
90°"
135°"
1/2" DRAIN 3/4" DRAIN
2BFS-2C-3
CLAMP STYLE ONLY SWING BOLT STYLE ONLY
9 16" DIA. HOLE
EQUALLY SPACED
ON J DIA B.C.
A
B
E
D
C
H
F
G
I
I A
J
B
E
D
C
HF
G
2BFS 2 SB 3 316 B
MODEL BAG SIZE CLOSURE STYLE FLANGE** MATERIAL GASKET
2BFS
3BFS
4BFS
5BFS
6BFS
2 C =    Clamp*
SB =  Swing Bolt
3 = 3"
4 = 4"
6 = 6"
304 = 304L SS
316 = 316L SS
134 = 134 Coating over
           304L SS+
B = Buna N (Standard)
E = EPR
S = Silicone
V = Viton
T = Teflon Encapsulated Silicone
– – –
For pricing and information please call